
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ^??^
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

•JAN 0 2 ^i7i?
January 10, 2025

^ ^ov!jrn4^i;^ ;i^.. ,'

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Christine Pruitt

Address; 3239 s Bluelake Ct

City and Zip Code: Wichita KS 67215 _ ^ _ ___ _ _ County: Sedgwick

Office Sought: Representive _ ^^ _97_

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing wl Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _v'"'w''

^) Tnfil r^r>n<-nl-nitirtnc ynrl O^hiai-R (ar>»aii-»^c l~\ Tfi-> Qr-hiarlnlia A'\ AIW.2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... 4177-75

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)...............................

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-KJnd Contributions (Use Schedule

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor/

^'^r ^A^U H/^G^
-f

Date S/g^iature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Christine Pruitt
(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/31/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jonathan Smith

38 Manor Crescent

New Brunswick NJ 08901

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Union official

Check
Appropriate Box

(:n.sti Check Loun E funds
Other

^

.;SubtqtaI.This.fagte;::.^;^^::;^-^

Amount

$200.00

$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
'.!%':. '- ^'-'/,i.-:-^r:''^^'-\'^'.?:1<'1'•;7:''(''':'>'1; •'•'-^''-.'; •'-—!,'''^-; ;^ ^.-.:';^\ ^'' ^'.'.; .- ''' ,'•' ,'••'•' .' .•' -'k,

,TOTAL;.R]RCEIlPTS^IS^ERia&AtollNe^MSu^^

$200.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$210.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Christine Pmitt

( Name of Candidate)

Date

11/5/24

11/12/24

12/2/24

12/3/24

12/3/24

12/3/24

12/26/24

Name and Address

Campaign Planning and Mgt
700 N Market

Wtchita KS 67214

Christine Pruitt
3239 S Bluelake CT
WichitaKS67215

Campaign Planning and Mgt
700 N Market
WichitaKS67214

Campaign Planning and Mgt
700 N Market
WichitaKS672U

International Rett Syndrome Foundation 4500
Cooper Road, Suite 204 Cincinnati OH 45242

Freedom Hooves

7303 E Harry St
Wichita KS 67207

Freedom Hooves

7303 E Harry St
Wichita KS 67207

/'Subt<)taI'T.his^age:,-'.,-:;'';'<^i.^^;:^^.L

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

consulting

reimburse candidate for loan to campaign

consulting

consulting

donation

donation

donation

Amount

717,77

518.62

393.75

485.00

824.20

775.10

455.08

4169,52

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

;TQTAE,:EX£EN»ITjt%XS^jQ^1B^!MSBUI^M|;MTS;^
; ;yHJS-pBMai>\<to-1ijn^4;:(>r<Sum»n^t-^::?;:;.^':.;- ::^w ^.^:^%.l'-':l:i;x?^':'-:^:<;.;-';:-:' ^..•.1 ?;•.:.'. .•' r.: :-,;^:1:L"; ^:'."'

4169,52

8.23

4177.75
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