	JAN 02 2025
KS Gove E IONS	ernmental Ethics Commi
County	y: Sedgwick
	t:
	210.00
	41/1./3
	AA77 75
	4177.75
	4177.75
	4177.75
	4177.75

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Christine Pruitt

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
			Cash	Cheek	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	
	Jonathan Smith 38 Manor Crescent	Union official					**************************************
10/31/24	New Brunswick NJ 08901		ļ			~	\$200.0
							****
	Subtotal This Page		L	L			\$200.0

## Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$210.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$10.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$200.00

Page \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

**Christine Pruitt** 

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
11/5/24	Campaign Planning and Mgt 700 N Market Wichita KS 67214	consulting	717.77	
11/12/24	Christine Pruitt 3239 S Bluelake CT Wichita KS 67215	reimburse candidate for loan to campaign	518.62	
12/2/24	Campaign Planning and Mgt 700 N Market Wichita KS 67214	consulting	393.75	
12/3/24	Campaign Planning and Mgt 700 N Market Wichita KS 67214	consulting	485.00	
12/3/24	International Rett Syndrome Foundation 4500 Cooper Road, Suite 204 Cincinnati OH 45242	donation	824.20	
12/3/24	Freedom Hooves 7303 E Harry St Wichita KS 67207	donation	775.10	
12/26/24	Freedom Hooves 7303 E Harry St Wichita KS 67207	donation	455.08	
	Subtotal This Page		4169.52	

## **Complete if last page of Schedule** C

and the second

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	4169.52
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	8.23
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	4177.75

Page \_\_\_\_ of\_\_\_\_